

OMPM No. 507 of 2025

09.04.2026 Present: None.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 1(i) to 1(iii) by Mr. Surender Verma, Advocate is awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

09.04.2026

(Shalini)